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3M MULTIFUNCTIONAL MEASURING TAPE WITH BAMBOO
DETAIL, INCLUDING SPIRIT LEVEL AND SCREWDRIVERS SET
WITH 5 BITS.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9017 8010

CN

9,6X6,3X2,3CM

0.12

0.13

kg

0.34

0.295

0.23

13

kg

0.023

m3

100



