## **CINTA**

Normaged or type unknown

3M MULTIFUNCTIONAL MEASURING TAPE WITH BAMBOO DETAIL, INCLUDING SPIRIT LEVEL AND SCREWDRIVERS SET WITH 5 BITS.

COMMODITY CODE	9017 8010
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	9,6X6,3X2,3CM
NET WEIGHT	0.12
GROSS WEIGHT	0.13
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.34
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.295
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.23
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	13
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.023
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	100